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Price
1.47 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.52% (0.09)

US39366L3078
RVYL

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

8 EUR

S&P 500

1.46 USD (800)
1.50 USD (2,900)
1.40 USD

1.52 USD

1.32 USD

1.38 USD
1.450725 USD
98,762
143,244.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/05
2024/06/04
2024/06/03
2024/05/31
2024/05/30

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US39366L3078&ID_NOTATION=398440191
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US39366L3078&ID_NOTATION=398440191
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a814a6ef26ebefe79b126977369dd2391327c080cb0c1b6c4c23ff5f7e20cf24&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69bd3653edb3c31ae&time=1717705780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03efcadd758d50bd8b76439c39e24cd8dfe25da3f989030e5da4d395a690bade&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bec5ff619a0f6e81d&time=1717705780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6af8e146231a311f52348a79f5954134e6f2ce907861d299218dd6248cd78762&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a9bf4b5e4edb0ffb&time=1717705780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5b1fd505b357f3ff526c8f7d07dae76f27e4814abf77fb17fc23cb2ccde2d49&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=606986ba83a9b5b2b&time=1717705780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efdf4ebf5a2b6d9635ca2474331286b17d1b191c12cc035c8d45d91772de2ba7&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0809caa7ce9a3273f&time=1717705780&tool=RSC

RYVYL INC.

Details

2024/06/05 21:59:50

Price
1.47 USD

Difference (] 6.52% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN US39366L3078
Symbol RVYL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.46 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.50 USD (2,900)
Open 1.40 USD
High 1.52 USD
Low 1.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.38 USD
VWAP 1.450725 USD
Volume (pcs) 98,762
Trading volume 143,244 .43
Number of trades 415
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -59.88% -81.40% -98.93%
Perf (abs.) -2.06 -6.04 -127.12
Beta 1.12 1.71 1.36
Volatility 135.78  158.08  132.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RYVYL INC.
Exchange [§] Date
2024/06/05 21:59 1.47 USD

Time Price
Nasdaq

)
)
)
)
4.85 USD (2024/02/12)
)
)
)

1.43 USD (57,247
1.41 USD (116,694
2.92 USD (67,427
4.95 USD (56,433

1.12 USD (2024/04/17

(
17.50 USD (2023/07/31
(

1.12 USD (2024/04/17

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.14

415
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=398440191

RYVYL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
RYVYL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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